LT
(LT…CE, LT…LD, LT…H)
Ⅱ̶275 Ⅱ̶276
LT
Linear Motor Table LT
LT
Positioning repeatability
Positioning accuracy

OFF
OFF
ON
（D）（D）
C
B
A
Stroke length
＋−
unit: mm
Model and size A B（1） C（1） D（1）
LT100CE…/SC 34 3  5 16
LT150CE…/SC 44 3  5 16
LT130LD 45 3  5 10
LT170LD 44 3  5  9
LT170H 92 3 17 20
Note （1）Respective values are for reference and are not guaranteed values. For detailed dimensions, please contact .
Remark: For the specifications of respective sensors, please see the section of sensor specification in General Explanation.
Table 6.2  Sensor timing chart for twin tables of LT･･･CE, LT･･･LD, and LT･･･H
OFF

CTN481G
For X1-table For X2-table For Y-table
X1-table X2-table
Y-table
LT100CEGS  Single table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT100CEGS- 200   200   420 50   320 10  4.9
0.58
LT100CEGS- 400   400   620 30   560 16  6.9
LT100CEGS- 600   600   820 50   720 20  9.0
LT100CEGS- 800   800 1 020 30   960 26 11.1

K（mounting hole: 80 pitch）
10
0
80
LT100CEGS/T2  Twin table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT100CEGS-230/T2 230   620 30   560 16  7.5
0.58
LT100CEGS-430/T2 430   820 50   720 20  9.6
LT100CEGS-630/T2 630 1 020 30   960 26 11.7
LT100CEGS-830/T2 830 1 220 50 1 120 30 13.7
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.

1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
LT100CEGF/D  Single table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT100CEGF- 200/D   200   420 50   320 10  5.6
0.93
LT100CEGF- 400/D   400   620 30   560 16  7.8
LT100CEGF- 600/D   600   820 50   720 20 10.0
LT100CEGF- 800/D   800 1 020 30   960 26 12.2

92
4
Motor
（1350）
LT100CEGF/DT2  Twin table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT100CEGF-230/DT2 230   620 30   560 16  8.7
0.93
LT100CEGF-430/DT2 430   820 50   720 20 10.9
LT100CEGF-630/DT2 630 1 020 30   960 26 13.2
LT100CEGF-830/DT2 830 1 220 50 1 120 30 15.4
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.
Limit
（200）

unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT150CEGS- 400   400   720 60   600 14 12.4
1.5
LT150CEGS- 600   600   920 60   800 18 15.5
LT150CEGS- 800   800 1 120 60 1 000 22 18.6
LT150CEGS-1000 1 000 1 320 60 1 200 26 21.6
LT150CEGS-1200 1 200 1 520 60 1 400 30 24.7
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2） For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.

23.5
K（mounting hole: 100 pitch）
L
(1）
LT150CEGS/T2  Twin table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT150CEGS-350/T2 350   920 60   800 18 17.0
1.5
LT150CEGS-550/T2 550 1 120 60 1 000 22 20.1
LT150CEGS-750/T2 750 1 320 60 1 200 26 23.1
LT150CEGS-950/T2 950 1 520 60 1 400 30 26.2
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2） For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.

unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT150CEGF- 400/D   400   720 60   600 14 14.8
2.4
LT150CEGF- 600/D   600   920 60   800 18 18.1
LT150CEGF- 800/D   800 1 120 60 1 000 22 21.5
LT150CEGF-1000/D 1 000 1 320 60 1 200 26 24.8
LT150CEGF-1200/D 1 200 1 520 60 1 400 30 28.2
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.
Limit
65

5
S（stroke）
Hole for n-M5
16
LT150CEGF/DT2  Twin table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT150CEGF-350/DT2 350  920 60  800 18 20.5
2.4
LT150CEGF-550/DT2 550 1120 60 1000 22 23.9
LT150CEGF-750/DT2 750 1320 60 1200 26 27.3
LT150CEGF-950/DT2 950 1520 60 1400 30 30.6
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
Remark: Dashed line portions in the dimensional figures indicate the sensor-included specification / SC.
（200）Limit
65

5
LT130LDGS  Single table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT130LDGS- 240   240   520 80  360  8  7.6
1.7
LT130LDGS- 720   720 1 000 80  840 16 13.5
LT130LDGS-1200 1 200 1 480 80 1320 24 19.4
LT130LDGS-1680 1 680 1 960 80 1800 32 25.3
LT130LDGS-2160 2 160 2 440 80 2280 40 31.2
LT130LDGS-2640 2 640 2 920 80 2760 48 37.1
LT130LDGS-2760 2 760 3 040 80 2880 50 38.6
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
10

0 ＋−
LT130LDGS/T2  Twin table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT130LDGS- 500/T2   500 1 000 80   840 16 15.2
1.7
LT130LDGS- 980/T2   980 1 480 80 1 320 24 21.1
LT130LDGS-1460/T2 1 460 1 960 80 1 800 32 27.0
LT130LDGS-1940/T2 1 940 2 440 80 2 280 40 32.9
LT130LDGS-2420/T2 2 420 2 920 80 2 760 48 38.8
LT130LDGS-2540/T2 2 540 3 040 80 2 880 50 40.3
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
50

1mm=0.03937inch
LT130LDGF/D  Single table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT130LDGF- 240/D   240   520 80   360  8  8.3
2.0
LT130LDGF- 720/D   720 1 000 80   840 16 14.6
LT130LDGF-1200/D 1 200 1 480 80 1 320 24 20.9
LT130LDGF-1680/D 1 680 1 960 80 1 800 32 27.2
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
65
10
N

87.5 51
＋−
LT130LDGF/DT2  Twin table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT130LDGF- 500/DT2   500 1 000 80   840 16 16.6
2.0LT130LDGF- 980/DT2   980 1 480 80 1 320 24 22.8
LT130LDGF-1460/DT2 1 460 1 960 80 1 800 32 29.1
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
10
65
13

0
51115.5
LT170HS  Single table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT170HS- 650   650 1 020 110   800 12 25.1
4.0
LT170HS-1130 1 130 1 500 110 1 280 18 34.9
LT170HS-1610 1 610 1 980 110 1 760 24 44.6
LT170HS-2090 2 090 2 460 110 2 240 30 54.4
LT170HS-2570 2 570 2 940 110 2 720 36 64.1
LT170HS-2670 2 670 3 040  80 2 880 38 66.4
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
63

K（mounting hole: 160 pitch）
LT170HS/T2  Twin table
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（2）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT170HS- 410/T2   410 1 020 110  800 12 29.1
4.0
LT170HS- 890/T2   890 1 500 110 1280 18 38.9
LT170HS-1370/T2 1 370 1 980 110 1760 24 48.6
LT170HS-1850/T2 1 850 2 460 110 2240 30 58.4
LT170HS-2330/T2 2 330 2 940 110 2720 36 68.1
LT170HS-2430/T2 2 430 3 040  80 2880 38 70.4
Notes （1） Too deep insertion depth of the mounting bolt may affect the running performance of the moving table, so never insert a bolt longer
than the depth of the through hole.
 （2）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
13

1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
LT170HF/D  Single table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT170HF- 650/D   650 1 020 110   800 12 25.5
4.4LT170HF-1130/D 1 130 1 500 110 1 280 18 35.2
LT170HF-1610/D 1 610 1 980 110 1 760 24 45.0
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
78
13
17

Hole for n-M5
72 76
LT170HF/DT2  Twin table with cover
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S（1）
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table
kg
Mass of moving table
kgN K n
LT170HF- 410/DT2   410 1 020 110   800 12 29.9
4.4LT170HF- 890/DT2   890 1 500 110 1 280 18 39.6
LT170HF-1370/DT2 1 370 1 980 110 1 760 24 49.4
Note （1）For other stroke lengths, please contact .
13
78
（